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Kau

Fiasp
Fiasp
Fiasp

Fiasp

Fiasp
Fiasp

Fiasp

Fiasp
Fiasp
Fiasp

Fiasp

Vahvuus

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml
100 U/ml
100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml
100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml
100 U/ml
100 U/ml
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liuos

liuos

liuos

liuos

liuos

Ladkemuoto Antoreitti
Injektioneste, Ihon alle
Injektioneste, Ihon alle
Injektioneste, Ihon alle
Injektioneste, Ihon alle
Injektioneste, Ihon alle
Ihon alle

Injektioneste,
liuos

Injektioneste,
liuos
Injektioneste,
liuos
Injektioneste,
liuos

Injektioneste,
liuos
Injektioneste,
liuos
Injektioneste,
liuos
Injektioneste,
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Laskimoon, ihon
alle

Laskimoon, ihon
alle

Laskimoon, ihon
alle

Ihon alle

Ihon alle

Ihon alle

Ihon alle
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Sisdpakkaus

Esitdytetty kyna
(lasia) (FlexTouch)
Esitaytetty kyna
(lasia) (FlexTouch)

Esitaytetty kyna
(lasia) (FlexTouch)
Esitaytetty kyna
(lasia) (FlexTouch)
Esitdytetty kyna
(lasia) (FlexTouch)
Esitaytetty kyna
(lasia) (FlexTouch)

Injektiopullo (lasia)
Injektiopullo (lasia)

Injektiopullo (lasia)

Sylinteriampulli
(lasia) (Penfill)
Sylinteriampulli
(lasia) (Penfill)
Sylinteriampulli
(lasia) (PumpCart)
Sylinteriampulli
(lasia) (PumpcCart)

Maara
(Pitoisuus)

3ml

3ml

3ml
3ml
3ml

3ml

10 ml
10 ml

10 mi

Pakkauskoko

1 esitaytetty kyna

1 esitaytetty kyna +
7 NovoFine Plus -
neulaa

1 esitaytetty kyna +
7 NovoFine-neulaa
1 esitaytetty kyna +
7 NovoTwist-neulaa
5 esitdytettya kynaa

10 (2 x 5)
esitaytettya kynaa
(monipakkaus)

1 injektiopullo

5 injektiopulloa
5(5x1)
injektiopulloa
(monipakkaus)

5 sylinteriampullia
10 sylinteriampullia
5 sylinteriampullia
25 (5x5)

sylinteriampullia
(monipakkaus)



